
2023 Open Grade Key Information Document

Team Registrations Close Sunday, 26 March 2023

AGM Monday, 27 March 2023

Players to be registered using WHA PlatHQ
format

Wednesday, 22 March 2023

Open Grade Competition Begins Saturday and Sunday, 15 and 16 April
2023

Pre-season challenge (P2 and below) 15th April - 6th May

Players need to be registered in PlayHQ Friday, 28 April 2023 for P1 grade
Friday 12 May 2023 for P2-R3 grades

30% Affiliation Fee due Thursday, 11 May 2023

Affiliation Balance due Friday, 16 June 2023

P1 Playoffs 5th Aug - 19th Aug 2023

P1 Finals Day Saturday, 19 August 2023

P2-R3 Playoff Rounds As per Competition structure document

P2-R3 Finals Days Saturday and Sunday, 9 and 10
September 2023

Competition Review Meeting Monday, 16 October 2023

Special Competition AGM Monday, 27 November 2023

Fees
The Open Grade Competition Affiliation fee for 2023 is $3,097.20 (including GST) per
team. This includes the Hockey New Zealand Affiliation fee of $968.20 per team.

In addition, game fees for Open Grade P1-P3 teams are $120.50 (including GST) per
team per game and $99.90 for Open Grade R1-R3 teams.


